
    

Department of Biological Sciences- UNT 
Fall 2023 BioFrontiers Seminar 

Note: Seminars will be held Friday’s 3:00- 4:15PM 

 

August 25: Dr. Michael Knoblauch, Professor, Washington State University (Host: Dr. Anil Girija) 
 Email: knoblauch@wsu.edu  
 
September 1:     Dr. Nicole De Nisco, Assistant Professor, University of Texas- Dallas; (Host: Dr. Vladimir Shulaev) 
 Email: Nicole.Denisco@UTDallas.edu  
 
September 8:   Dr. James Bednarz, Principle Lecturer, University of North Texas (Host: Dr. Jyoti Shah) 
  Email: James.Bednarz@unt.edu  
 
September 15:   Dr. William Prinz, Chair, University of Texas- Southwestern (Host: Dr. Kent Chapman) 
  Email: William.Prinz@UTSouthwestern.edu 
 
September 22:   Dr. Justin Sprick, Assistant Professor, Kinesiology Department, UNT (Host: Dr. Ed Dzialowski) 
  Email: Justin.Sprick@unt.edu 
 
September 29:  Dr. Davida Smyth, Associate Professor, Texas A&M, San Antonio (Host: Dr. Lee Hughes) 
  Email: dsmyth@tamusa.edu 
 
October 6:    Dr. Allyson Hindle, Associate Professor, University of Las Vegas (Host: Dr. Dane Crossley) 
 Email: Allyson.Hindle@unlv.edu 
 
October 13:   Dr. Lena Nguyen, Assistant Professor, University of Texas at Dallas (Host: Dr. Feng Gu)  

 Email: Lena.Nguyen@UTdallas.edu 
 

October 20:    Dr. Kristin Nielsen, Assistant Professor, University of Texas-Austin (Host: Aaron Roberts) 
  Email: Kristin.Nielsen@austin.utexas.edu 
 
October 27:   Dr. Anton Espira, Neopeutics Inc. / Eco2librium (Kenya) (Host: Dr. Andy Gregory) 
  Email: Anton.Espira@eco2librium.com  
 
November 3:  Dr. Wendy Monk, Canadian Rivers Institute, University of New Brunswick (Host: Dr. Z. 

Compson) Email: Wmonk@unb.ca  
  
November 10:  Dr. Damar Lopez-Arredondo, Assistant Professor, Texas Tech University (Host: Dr. Ana Alonso) 
  Email: Damar.Lopez-Arredondo@ttu.edu 
 
November 17:  Dr. Christopher Voigt, Professor, Massachusetts Institute of Technology (BDI speaker- Host: Dr. 

Anil Girija) Email: cavoigt@gmail.com  
 
November 24: Thanksgiving break (no seminar) 
 
December 1:  Dr. Chelsea Little, Assistant Professor, Simon Fraser University, Canada (Host: Dr. Elinor 

Lichtenberg) Email: Chelsea_Little@sfu.ca  
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